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4 Barnwood

Overall Averages 10.1 31.4 317.8

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:20:00 19:15:37 55:37 13.05 39.8 520 1270 521
2 Iain Porter 0.961 18:11:52 19:13:34 61:42 14.16 36.0 510 1148 531
3 Tom Hards 0.999 18:21:21 19:22:11 60:50 12.3 36.6 450 1166 451
4 Gareth Farrow 1.000 18:13:39 19:12:38 58:59 11.63 36.1 420 1151 420
5 Tom Baker 0.961 18:06:00 19:12:38 66:38 11.76 34.9 410 1111 427
6 Steve Williams 0.751 18:03:23 19:08:36 65:13 10.8 34.3 370 1092 493
7 Greg Best 0.802 18:07:08 19:14:19 67:11 10.72 30.8 330 981 411
8 Rob Hick 0.788 18:21:14 19:23:13 61:59 9.17 36.0 330 1147 419
9 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:22:08 19:25:04 62:56 9.06 36.4 330 1161 418

10 0.991 18:14:01 19:24:13 70:12 12.04 24.9 300 794 303
11 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:23:31 19:24:45 59:48 7.78 33.4 260 1065 319
12 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:22:01 19:26:59 64:58 7.47 33.5 250 1067 350
13 0.938 18:12:09 19:16:49 64:40 9.79 24.5 240 781 256
14 0.684 18:29:18 19:33:39 64:21 6.91 34.7 240 1107 351
15 Rose Taylor 0.684 18:23:22 19:27:00 63:38 8.7 25.3 220 806 322
16 Ebony Fletcher 1.000 18:09:27 18:58:11 48:44 6.61 28.7 190 916 190
17 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 80:03 12.74 14.9 190 475 246
18 0.920 18:09:06 19:10:07 61:01 6.7 23.9 160 761 174

Efficiency rating Averages 10.1 31.4 317.8

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:20:00 19:15:37 55:37 13.05 39.8 520 1270 521
2 Tom Hards 0.999 18:21:21 19:22:11 60:50 12.3 36.6 450 1166 451
3 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:22:08 19:25:04 62:56 9.06 36.4 330 1161 418
4 Gareth Farrow 1.000 18:13:39 19:12:38 58:59 11.63 36.1 420 1151 420
5 Iain Porter 0.961 18:11:52 19:13:34 61:42 14.16 36.0 510 1148 531
6 Rob Hick 0.788 18:21:14 19:23:13 61:59 9.17 36.0 330 1147 419
7 Tom Baker 0.961 18:06:00 19:12:38 66:38 11.76 34.9 410 1111 427
8 0.684 18:29:18 19:33:39 64:21 6.91 34.7 240 1107 351
9 Steve Williams 0.751 18:03:23 19:08:36 65:13 10.8 34.3 370 1092 493

10 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:22:01 19:26:59 64:58 7.47 33.5 250 1067 350
11 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:23:31 19:24:45 59:48 7.78 33.4 260 1065 319
12 Greg Best 0.802 18:07:08 19:14:19 67:11 10.72 30.8 330 981 411
13 Ebony Fletcher 1.000 18:09:27 18:58:11 48:44 6.61 28.7 190 916 190
14 Rose Taylor 0.684 18:23:22 19:27:00 63:38 8.7 25.3 220 806 322
15 0.991 18:14:01 19:24:13 70:12 12.04 24.9 300 794 303
16 0.938 18:12:09 19:16:49 64:40 9.79 24.5 240 781 256
17 0.920 18:09:06 19:10:07 61:01 6.7 23.9 160 761 174
18 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 80:03 12.74 14.9 190 475 246

Aged Related Handicap Averages 10.1 31.4 317.8

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Iain Porter 0.961 18:11:52 19:13:34 61:42 14.16 36.0 510 1148 531
2 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:20:00 19:15:37 55:37 13.05 39.8 520 1270 521
3 Steve Williams 0.751 18:03:23 19:08:36 65:13 10.8 34.3 370 1092 493
4 Tom Hards 0.999 18:21:21 19:22:11 60:50 12.3 36.6 450 1166 451
5 Tom Baker 0.961 18:06:00 19:12:38 66:38 11.76 34.9 410 1111 427
6 Gareth Farrow 1.000 18:13:39 19:12:38 58:59 11.63 36.1 420 1151 420
7 Rob Hick 0.788 18:21:14 19:23:13 61:59 9.17 36.0 330 1147 419
8 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:22:08 19:25:04 62:56 9.06 36.4 330 1161 418
9 Greg Best 0.802 18:07:08 19:14:19 67:11 10.72 30.8 330 981 411

10 0.684 18:29:18 19:33:39 64:21 6.91 34.7 240 1107 351
11 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:22:01 19:26:59 64:58 7.47 33.5 250 1067 350
12 Rose Taylor 0.684 18:23:22 19:27:00 63:38 8.7 25.3 220 806 322
13 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:23:31 19:24:45 59:48 7.78 33.4 260 1065 319
14 0.991 18:14:01 19:24:13 70:12 12.04 24.9 300 794 303
15 0.938 18:12:09 19:16:49 64:40 9.79 24.5 240 781 256
16 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 80:03 12.74 14.9 190 475 246
17 Ebony Fletcher 1.000 18:09:27 18:58:11 48:44 6.61 28.7 190 916 190
18 0.920 18:09:06 19:10:07 61:01 6.7 23.9 160 761 174
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